
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:53 PM  23/03/2023  Page 1

RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 104  Girls 9 & Under 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Chaturvedi, Safia DQ  NT
 
Event 104  Girls 10 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Fok, Miriam 7:20.28 203  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Tarr, Emily 7:39.42 179  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Norley, Georgia DQ  7:38.32

 
Event 104  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dziki, Nel 6:12.48 335  6:20.97
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Ballach, Billie M 6:55.92 241  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Walmsley, Maya 7:20.38 203  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Henson, Georgie DQ  NT

 
Event 104  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Griffiths, Hattie R 5:38.05 449  5:51.38
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Norley, Olivia 5:39.43 443  5:56.20
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Jones, Bella M 5:54.78 388  5:57.30
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Tollit, Zoe L 5:57.65 379  6:15.04
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Davidson, Verity 6:17.58 322  6:35.55
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Bennison, Imogen 6:22.95 309  6:18.57
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Davies, Mae DQ  NT

 
Event 104  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Smiley, Abi 5:19.68 531  5:12.98
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Hind, Maddie 5:38.94 445  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Huckle, Reese 5:39.24 444  5:35.11
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Kowalczuk, Julia 6:16.79 324  5:57.84

 
Event 104  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Oliver, Emilia 5:01.51 633  5:00.79
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Fornasier, Lilia 5:18.02 539  5:15.95
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 5:20.05 529  5:12.99
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Gage, Phoebe 5:41.95 434  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Body, Anna L 6:10.70 340  6:09.74

 
Event 104  Women 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Gable, Jessica 5:08.99 588  5:22.10
 
Event 104  Women 17 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 261 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 8:09.80 147  NT
 
Event 104  Women 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Oliver, Emilia 5:01.51 633 65:00.79
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Gable, Jessica 5:08.99 588 55:22.10
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Fornasier, Lilia 5:18.02 539 45:15.95
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Smiley, Abi 5:19.68 531 35:12.98
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 5:20.05 529 25:12.99
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Griffiths, Hattie R 5:38.05 449 15:51.38
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Hind, Maddie 5:38.94 445  NT
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

(Event 104  Women 400 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Huckle, Reese 5:39.24 444  5:35.11
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Norley, Olivia 5:39.43 443  5:56.20
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Gage, Phoebe 5:41.95 434  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Jones, Bella M 5:54.78 388  5:57.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Tollit, Zoe L 5:57.65 379  6:15.04
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Body, Anna L 6:10.70 340  6:09.74
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Dziki, Nel 6:12.48 335  6:20.97
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Kowalczuk, Julia 6:16.79 324  5:57.84
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Davidson, Verity 6:17.58 322  6:35.55
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Bennison, Imogen 6:22.95 309  6:18.57
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Ballach, Billie M 6:55.92 241  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1019 Fok, Miriam 7:20.28 203  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Walmsley, Maya 7:20.38 203  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1021 Tarr, Emily 7:39.42 179  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 2622 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 8:09.80 147  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Davies, Mae DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Norley, Georgia DQ  7:38.32
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Chaturvedi, Safia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Henson, Georgie DQ  NT


